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A000997817 ABDUL  HALIM Male No  1 1 UR  1  382.00  96.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000272144 SRIJANI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  2 2 UR  13  382.00  95.00  93.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001793038 ARCHISMITA  DEY Female No  3 3 UR  5  381.00  89.00  76.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001826859 KAMRUJJAMAN  MISTRI Male No  4  1 4 OBC-B  2  381.00  82.00  78.27  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000190582 SHAISTA  PARVEEN Female No  5 5 UR  5  376.00  72.00  52.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001283619 SABANA  KHATUN Female No  6  2 6 OBC-B  9  374.00  85.00  70.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002013018 SONALI  KHATUN Female No  7 7 UR  1  373.00  80.00  76.09  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001935367 MUSAMMAD SAHINTAJ 

KHATUN

Female No  8  1 8 OBC-A  3  373.00  72.00  75.91  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002270960 ADEEB BIN HASAN 

MANDAL

Male No  9  2 9 OBC-A  16  368.00  90.00  88.22  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001504367 MD SAQUIB ALAM Male No  10 10 UR  12  366.00  90.00  54.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002159606 FIROJ  AHEMED Male No  11  3 11 OBC-A  3  365.00  92.00  80.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002091955 ANWESHA  KARMAKAR Female No  12  3 12 OBC-B  11  363.00  90.00  72.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401597 SK  RAIHAN Male No  13  4 13 OBC-A  6  362.00  87.00  91.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000711057 MD MOKIMUDDIN MOLLA Male No  14 14 UR  1  361.00  90.00  72.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001676868 MD SAIF ALAM Male No  15 15 UR  7  356.00  95.00  81.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001495595 HANIA  ALI Female No  16 16 UR  2  356.00  91.00  72.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002354149 SHAFA  ASHIQUE Female No  17 17 UR  9  356.00  87.00  67.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000904850 SHARIQUE  ANWAR Male No  18  5 18 OBC-A  3  356.00  73.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001977544 SUMAYIA  PERWEEN Female No  19 19 UR  2  355.00  76.00  69.08  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001857284 SK  ANISUDDIN Male No  20 20 UR  3  354.00  80.00  84.91  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002080651 MD JUBAYER RAHMAN Male No  21  6 21 OBC-A  1  354.00  77.00  77.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000405203 TARAK  DAS Male No  22  1 22 SC  5  351.00  82.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001844051 MIR JAVED AKTAR Male No  23 23 UR  1  345.00  78.00  57.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436808 SAMEN NEHAL MANDAL Male No  24  7 24 OBC-A  2  342.00  80.00  69.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002140846 MOLLA ASHIK IMRAN Male No  25 25 UR  3  337.00  70.00  45.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000830371 ABU BAKKAR GAZI Male No  26  4 26 OBC-B  1  337.00  50.00  72.91  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001452818 YASMIN  PARVEEN Female No  27 27 UR  1  336.00  55.00  43.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000037180 HASANUR JAMAN 

MANDAL

Male No  28  8 28 OBC-A  6  335.00  90.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001933273 KAZI ALFIDHA AKBOR Female No  29 29 UR  3  335.00  75.00  72.73  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002335250 JAMAL UDDIN MOLLA Male No  30  5 30 OBC-B  1  334.00  73.00  55.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000842287 HABIBULLA  MOLLA Male No  31 31 UR  1  334.00  69.00  70.18  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001849697 NAJIRA  KHATUN Female No  32 32 UR  1  331.00  78.00  85.18  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001986663 AFRIN Female No  33 33 UR  5  328.00  77.00  63.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002292983 RAHUL  BHOWMICK Male No  34 34 UR  24  328.00  74.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002146634 KAYNAAZ  PARVEEN Female No  35 35 UR  21  327.00  92.00  67.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001322655 SOHANA  YASMIIN Female No  36  9 36 OBC-A  20  327.00  90.00  91.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002201179 SAMAD  MONDAL Male No  37 37 UR  2  327.00  90.00  74.27  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001402374 MOSSAMOTH SADIA 

PORVIN

Female No  38 38 UR  8  327.00  89.00  75.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000200457 PRIYOJIT  SADHUKHAN Male No  39  6 39 OBC-B  10  327.00  80.00  47.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002343125 AFFAN  QASIM Male No  40 40 UR  2  327.00  37.00  57.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000877759 MUJAHID ISLAM SAFUI Male No  41  10 41 OBC-A  1  326.00  74.00  76.36  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001804615 ABDUL TAHA ALI Male No  42  11 42 OBC-A  16  326.00  73.00  75.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001889723 MARIAN  ALI Female No  43 43 UR  1  324.00  81.00  62.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000083622 JARJISH  ALAM Male No  44 44 UR  2  323.00  84.00  57.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000947577 TIYASHA  CHOWDHURY Female No  45 45 UR  21  323.00  84.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001679127 ZAINUDDIN  TARAFDAR Male No  46 46 UR  1  319.00  80.00  43.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001573120 NOORAFSHA  OSMAN Female No  47 47 UR  15  319.00  71.00  71.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000874504 MD SUHAN SAFUI Male No  48 48 UR  1  316.00  58.00  70.73  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002201415 RAHAMAT ALI TARAFDAR Male No  49 49 UR  2  315.00  85.00  72.27  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000035709 SYED AMIR HAMJA Male No  50 50 UR  2  313.00  68.00  58.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000785604 RAJIB  SK Male No  51 51 UR  2  312.00  78.00  69.45  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001315947 SOHANA  KHATUN Female No  52  12 52 OBC-A  4  311.00  80.00  58.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002043774 SK IMTIAZ HOSEN Male No  53  13 53 OBC-A  15  310.00  70.00  82.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001467455 FARGINA  MONDAL Female No  54 54 UR  1  309.00  83.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002359109 SARFARAJ  ALAM Male No  55  14 55 OBC-A  1  308.00  80.00  83.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001539686 UMMI  SALEHIN Female No  56 56 UR  1  306.00  81.00  31.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000792047 SHAMA  PARVEEN Female No  57 57 UR  6  306.00  66.00  54.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001444562 USAID  SK Male No  58 58 UR  2  305.00  75.00  76.91  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001638661 HAYA  TABBASSUM Female No  59 59 UR  2  304.00  76.00  39.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000855600 SUMAIYA  KHATUN Female No  60 60 UR  1  303.00  73.00  79.55  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000402898 MD SHABBIR ALI Male No  61 61 UR  4  303.00  57.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002089471 FARHANA  KHATUN Female No  62 62 UR  9  303.00  56.00  53.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000487112 SURAIYA  YASMIN Female No  63  15 63 OBC-A  2  302.00  74.00  68.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000891068 BILKIS  KHATUN Female No  64  16 64 OBC-A  1  300.00  70.00  74.36  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000972139 ISMAIL  MULLICK Male No  65 65 UR  2  300.00  56.00  68.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002256202 MD WAQUAR AHSAN 

HASANI

Male No  66 66 UR  1  298.00  77.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002101307 MD SAHINUR RAHAMAN Male No  67  17 67 OBC-A  5  297.00  75.00  66.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000813767 MD  EHSAAN Male No  68 68 UR  3  297.00  60.00  47.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002291947 MD  KASHIF Male No  69 69 UR  1  297.00  56.00  87.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002347602 ZIAUN  NESA Female No  70 70 UR  8  296.00  80.00  71.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001536777 SHAHEED  IRSHAD Male No  71  18 71 OBC-A  1  296.00  65.00  32.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002367530 WASIM  AKRAM Male No  72  19 72 OBC-A  14  295.00  70.00  65.73  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001189558 FIROJ ALI KHA Male No  73  7 73 OBC-B  13  293.00  76.00  40.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001981769 ARMIN  HASNA Female No  74 74 UR  10  293.00  62.00  50.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002360417 SAFIUL  MOLLA Male No  75 75 UR  2  292.00  42.00  40.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001829510 MD  TUFAIL Male No  76 76 UR  5  290.00  71.00  68.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002392634 MISBAUL HOQUE MISTRI Male No  77 77 UR  2  288.00  63.00  65.58  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002423486 SK  SARIFULLAHA Male No  78  20 78 OBC-A  5  287.00  71.00  71.09  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000665076 TABREZ  ALAM Male No  79 79 UR  4  287.00  71.00  70.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000614942 MD YAHYA SHAMSI Male No  80 80 UR  7  286.00  67.00  45.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001671612 MD FARHAN AKHTAR Male No  81  21 81 OBC-A  1  285.00  57.00  51.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001227679 SALMA  BISWAS Female No  82  22 82 OBC-A  8  284.00  72.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002089813 HUMAIRA  PARBESH Female No  83 83 UR  7  282.00  65.00  69.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001453698 NAZISH  TASNIM Female No  84 84 UR  1  282.00  48.00  38.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002216546 NAZMUL  HASAN Male No  85 85 UR  3  282.00  44.00  36.64  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001726426 MAHAFUZ  ALAM Male No  86  23 86 OBC-A  2  281.00  58.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000537263 SINTIYA  THANDER Female No  87 87 UR  5  280.00  72.00  42.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364593 FARHA  RABBI Female No  88 88 UR  5  279.00  52.00  84.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000485551 ROHIT  HOSSAIN Male No  89  24 89 OBC-A  1  278.00  55.00  54.45  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001098235 NAGMA  KHATOON Female No  90 90 UR  1  278.00  46.00  42.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000055323 UMME ALIYAH JAMAL Female No  91 91 UR  2  276.00  52.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002117728 ARIF  RASHID Male No  92 92 UR  5  275.00  64.00  52.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001452057 SHAHJADI  KHATOON Female No  93 93 UR  2  275.00  50.00  39.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000658803 MD  NURAIN Male No  94 94 UR  1  275.00  44.00  45.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000253261 NAIM  NASIMI Male No  95 95 UR  1  274.00  64.00  54.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001879509 SOGHRA  TABASSUM Female No  96 96 UR  1  273.00  63.00  36.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000379374 MD  ADIL Male No  97 97 UR  5  273.00  60.00  37.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001697302 GOLAM  RABBANI Male No  98  25 98 OBC-A  22  272.00  70.00  86.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002350405 ARIFUL  ISLAM Male No  99 99 UR  1  272.00  55.00  62.45  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002288107 SABIUL  SEKH Male No  100 100 UR  6  272.00  51.00  64.36  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000905134 MD SHAHNAWAZ ALAM Male No  101 101 UR  4  270.00  80.00  82.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000653845 MD NAJEEB HAIDER Male No  102 102 UR  6  270.00  68.00  66.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000876137 MASOOM  REZA Male No  103  26 103 OBC-A  20  270.00  58.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002040879 MAHAFUJ  HOSSAIN Male No  104  27 104 OBC-A  1  270.00  50.00  60.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002129388 SK SELIM AHAMMAD Male No  105 105 UR  3  268.00  52.00  54.91  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000653147 NARGISH  PRAVEEN Female No  106 106 UR  2  266.00  52.00  76.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001753615 GULAM ABDUL QADIR Male No  107 107 UR  3  266.00  48.00  47.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002431760 SARFARAJ  SK Male No  108  28 108 OBC-A  24  263.00  66.00  61.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001016632 SEKH MD MAHMUDUL 

HASAN

Male No  109 109 UR  3  263.00  48.00  55.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001091433 MD GULAM RASUL ANSARI Male No  110 110 UR  9  262.00  71.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000510767 SAFIUR  RAHAMAN Male No  111 111 UR  8  262.00  54.00  68.58  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000149090 MD  RIZWAN Male No  112 112 UR  3  262.00  52.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000496481 MINAJUL  SARDAR Male No  113 113 UR  1  261.00  54.00  57.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002305004 MUSKAN  KHATOON Female No  114 114 UR  15  260.00  68.00  35.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001454299 MD  HUSSAIN Male No  115  29 115 OBC-A  10  258.00  80.00  65.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001665294 SHANIA  PARVEEN Female No  116 116 UR  2  257.00  44.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001037998 NUR MEAHTAB CHISTY Male No  117 117 UR  2  256.00  61.00  49.18  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001772832 SK  RAQEEB Male No  118  30 118 OBC-A  5  256.00  52.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002350990 FARAZ  AHMED Male No  119 119 UR  1  256.00  38.00  38.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001702411 ASGAR ALI Male No  120 120 UR  2  255.00  41.00  46.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000714364 MD FAISAL REZA Male No  121 121 UR  4  254.00  63.00  64.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002363983 SK AFROZ HAFIZ Male No  122  31 122 OBC-A  12  253.00  75.00  63.78  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001724159 ANISA  KHATOON Female No  123 123 UR  5  253.00  56.00  37.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002183321 MD ARSAD RAZA Male No  124  32 124 OBC-A  2  252.00  56.00  64.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002216847 SAZEEYA  ESTAYAK Female No  125 125 UR  6  252.00  46.00  50.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000435867 BENAZIR  JAHAN Female No  126 126 UR  4  252.00  44.00  38.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000516203 SHABILA  KHATOON Female No  127 127 UR  1  250.00  43.00  35.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001943728 MD SAJID GORI Male No  128 128 UR  1  249.00  45.00  43.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002429771 SK  MOHAMMAD Male No  129  33 129 OBC-A  3  248.00  56.00  55.58  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000713628 SK  AYAAN Male No  130 130 UR  9  246.00  62.00  50.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378539 NAUSABA  MARIYUM Female No  131 131 UR  18  246.00  44.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001868629 SAHANUR  ALAM Male No  132 132 UR  1  245.00  44.00  58.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000868513 ATIKUL RAHAMAN FAKIR Male No  133 133 UR  1  244.00  45.00  63.64  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000816729 NASHRAH  KAINAT Female No  134 134 UR  14  241.00  63.00  30.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000926303 MD  BILLAL Male No  135 135 UR  1  240.00  58.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002260471 ANANGSHA  CHATTERJEE Female No  136 136 UR  1  240.00  50.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000037232 RIYAZ ALI MOLLA Male No  137  34 137 OBC-A  5  234.00  48.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001705291 SHARIFUDDIN  BISWAS Male No  138 138 UR  1  234.00  44.00  52.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000456602 ZOHA  JABEEN Female No  139 139 UR  5  232.00  61.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000632827 ALFISHA  KHATOON Female No  140 140 UR  9  232.00  60.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001105880 SHUVAM  NASKAAR Male No  141  2 141 SC  12  230.00  50.00  42.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001979671 MOHAMMAD  AHMED Male No  142 142 UR  2  229.00  64.00  48.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002297207 FARHAN  ALAM Male No  143 143 UR  2  228.00  44.00  73.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001572027 KABIR  TEWARI Male No  144 144 UR  6  227.00  78.00  49.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001291033 ARIFUL  HAQUE Male No  145 145 UR  2  226.00  51.00  45.82  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000755579 FATMA  BANO Female No  146 146 UR  7  226.00  43.00  40.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000101896 ZIKRA  SHAHID Female No  147 147 UR  3  225.00  55.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002235185 TASMIYA  NAUSHEEN Female No  148 148 UR  4  224.00  60.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000336501 MD  SAHIL Male No  149 149 UR  1  223.00  43.00  28.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001711960 AHMAD SHAKEB ANSARI Male No  150 150 UR  7  222.00  62.00  49.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000131036 MUSKAN  KHAN Female No  151 151 UR  6  218.00  51.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000116262 ALISHA  HAQUE Female No  152 152 UR  3  218.00  50.00  34.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001377253 MD EMRAN HABIB Male No  153  35 153 OBC-A  3  217.00  50.00  44.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001910687 SAYEMA  KHATUN Female No  154 154 UR  1  216.00  45.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000671112 ZEENAT  PARVEEN Female No  155 155 UR  1  216.00  43.00  32.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001430333 MARIYAM  IQBAL Female No  156 156 UR  1  215.00  60.00  47.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001454693 SEUTY  KHATUN Female No  157  36 157 OBC-A  5  215.00  44.00  67.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001936205 MAHABBAT  CHOUDHURY Male No  158 158 UR  1  214.00  44.00  40.42  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001301244 MD UMEAR Male No  159 159 UR  1  213.00  45.00  27.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002421536 NAUSHEEN  WARSIA Female No  160 160 UR  25  210.00  60.00  45.22  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001667958 TAIBUN NISA Female No  161 161 UR  2  210.00  44.00  54.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001870591 MD SHAHDEEN Male No  162 162 UR  1  208.00  60.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000820605 NAAZ  PARVEEN Female No  163 163 UR  4  208.00  56.00  33.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000863083 SUROJIT  MONDAL Male No  164 164 UR  24  208.00  47.00  41.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001169262 MD  SANOWAR Male No  165 165 UR  2  208.00  44.00  36.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002218961 EMRAJ  SARENG Male No  166 166 UR  2  207.00  44.00  52.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002356285 JAHIR  ALAM Male No  167 167 UR  16  207.00  44.00  49.91  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001917797 ANISHA  JAHANGIR Female No  168 168 UR  6  203.00  57.00  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000155157 SHAJIA  AHMED Female No  169 169 UR  3  201.00  55.00  35.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001920893 SAHIDUL  MIAH Male No  170 170 UR  2  200.00  44.00  36.92  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002274126 SAMIMA  KHATUN Female No  171  37 171 OBC-A  1  194.00  44.00  51.30  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001935367 MUSAMMAD SAHINTAJ 

KHATUN

Female No  8  1 1 OBC-A  3  373.00  72.00  75.91  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002270960 ADEEB BIN HASAN 

MANDAL

Male No  9  2 2 OBC-A  16  368.00  90.00  88.22  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002159606 FIROJ  AHEMED Male No  11  3 3 OBC-A  3  365.00  92.00  80.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401597 SK  RAIHAN Male No  13  4 4 OBC-A  6  362.00  87.00  91.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000904850 SHARIQUE  ANWAR Male No  18  5 5 OBC-A  3  356.00  73.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002080651 MD JUBAYER RAHMAN Male No  21  6 6 OBC-A  1  354.00  77.00  77.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436808 SAMEN NEHAL MANDAL Male No  24  7 7 OBC-A  2  342.00  80.00  69.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000037180 HASANUR JAMAN 

MANDAL

Male No  28  8 8 OBC-A  6  335.00  90.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001322655 SOHANA  YASMIIN Female No  36  9 9 OBC-A  20  327.00  90.00  91.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000877759 MUJAHID ISLAM SAFUI Male No  41  10 10 OBC-A  1  326.00  74.00  76.36  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001804615 ABDUL TAHA ALI Male No  42  11 11 OBC-A  16  326.00  73.00  75.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001315947 SOHANA  KHATUN Female No  52  12 12 OBC-A  4  311.00  80.00  58.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002043774 SK IMTIAZ HOSEN Male No  53  13 13 OBC-A  15  310.00  70.00  82.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002359109 SARFARAJ  ALAM Male No  55  14 14 OBC-A  1  308.00  80.00  83.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000487112 SURAIYA  YASMIN Female No  63  15 15 OBC-A  2  302.00  74.00  68.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000891068 BILKIS  KHATUN Female No  64  16 16 OBC-A  1  300.00  70.00  74.36  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002101307 MD SAHINUR RAHAMAN Male No  67  17 17 OBC-A  5  297.00  75.00  66.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001536777 SHAHEED  IRSHAD Male No  71  18 18 OBC-A  1  296.00  65.00  32.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002367530 WASIM  AKRAM Male No  72  19 19 OBC-A  14  295.00  70.00  65.73  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002423486 SK  SARIFULLAHA Male No  78  20 20 OBC-A  5  287.00  71.00  71.09  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001671612 MD FARHAN AKHTAR Male No  81  21 21 OBC-A  1  285.00  57.00  51.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001227679 SALMA  BISWAS Female No  82  22 22 OBC-A  8  284.00  72.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001726426 MAHAFUZ  ALAM Male No  86  23 23 OBC-A  2  281.00  58.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000485551 ROHIT  HOSSAIN Male No  89  24 24 OBC-A  1  278.00  55.00  54.45  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001697302 GOLAM  RABBANI Male No  98  25 25 OBC-A  22  272.00  70.00  86.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000876137 MASOOM  REZA Male No  103  26 26 OBC-A  20  270.00  58.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002040879 MAHAFUJ  HOSSAIN Male No  104  27 27 OBC-A  1  270.00  50.00  60.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002431760 SARFARAJ  SK Male No  108  28 28 OBC-A  24  263.00  66.00  61.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001454299 MD  HUSSAIN Male No  115  29 29 OBC-A  10  258.00  80.00  65.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001772832 SK  RAQEEB Male No  118  30 30 OBC-A  5  256.00  52.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002363983 SK AFROZ HAFIZ Male No  122  31 31 OBC-A  12  253.00  75.00  63.78  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002183321 MD ARSAD RAZA Male No  124  32 32 OBC-A  2  252.00  56.00  64.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002429771 SK  MOHAMMAD Male No  129  33 33 OBC-A  3  248.00  56.00  55.58  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000037232 RIYAZ ALI MOLLA Male No  137  34 34 OBC-A  5  234.00  48.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001377253 MD EMRAN HABIB Male No  153  35 35 OBC-A  3  217.00  50.00  44.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001454693 SEUTY  KHATUN Female No  157  36 36 OBC-A  5  215.00  44.00  67.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002274126 SAMIMA  KHATUN Female No  171  37 37 OBC-A  1  194.00  44.00  51.30  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001826859 KAMRUJJAMAN  MISTRI Male No  4  1 1 OBC-B  2  381.00  82.00  78.27  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001283619 SABANA  KHATUN Female No  6  2 2 OBC-B  9  374.00  85.00  70.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002091955 ANWESHA  KARMAKAR Female No  12  3 3 OBC-B  11  363.00  90.00  72.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000830371 ABU BAKKAR GAZI Male No  26  4 4 OBC-B  1  337.00  50.00  72.91  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002335250 JAMAL UDDIN MOLLA Male No  30  5 5 OBC-B  1  334.00  73.00  55.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000200457 PRIYOJIT  SADHUKHAN Male No  39  6 6 OBC-B  10  327.00  80.00  47.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001189558 FIROJ ALI KHA Male No  73  7 7 OBC-B  13  293.00  76.00  40.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000405203 TARAK  DAS Male No  22  1 1 SC  5  351.00  82.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001105880 SHUVAM  NASKAAR Male No  141  2 2 SC  12  230.00  50.00  42.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


